
Walton Teachers - Tutoring 

 

Lassiter Teachers - Tutoring 

 

Pope Students Only – Ms. Sim’s Friend Tutoring 

 

Name Subjects Contact Info 
Kimin Filardi Alg 2 Kimin.filardi@cobbk12.org or 

404-403-7215 

Kelly Fincher Geo, Alg 2, Precalc Fincher6@bellsouth.net 

Angie MacDonald Geo.Alg2, Precalc, AP Calc AB 404-694-1580 

Jan Miller AP Calculus Jan.miller@cobbk12.org or 
404-431-5909 

Sheila Sell Alg 1, Alg 2 Sheila.sell@cobbk12.org or  
770-757-2980 

Angie Sorensen Alg 1, Alg 2, Precalc Angela.sorensen@cobbk12.org 
248-310-4062 

Ashley Tedesco Alg1, Alg2 Ashley.tedesco@cobbk12.org 
917-992-0232 

Jennifer West All thru AP Calc AB 540-273-1884 (text) 
Jennifer.west@cobbk12.org 
 

Name Subjects Contact Info 
Greg Hodge Alg 1 thru Precalc 770-241-9759 

Barry Shildneck All 404-216-8699 

Gloria Lassiter Alg 1 thru Precalc 770-653-9848 

Name Subjects Contact Info 
Mary Catherine Foxhall Alg 1, Geom, Alg 2, AP Stats 678-516-7396 

mailto:Kimin.filardi@cobbk12.org
mailto:Kimin.filardi@cobbk12.org
mailto:Fincher6@bellsouth.net
mailto:Fincher6@bellsouth.net
mailto:Jan.miller@cobbk12.org
mailto:Jan.miller@cobbk12.org
mailto:Sheila.sell@cobbk12.org
mailto:Sheila.sell@cobbk12.org
mailto:Angela.sorensen@cobbk12.org
mailto:Angela.sorensen@cobbk12.org
mailto:Ashley.tedesco@cobbk12.org
mailto:Ashley.tedesco@cobbk12.org
mailto:Jennifer.west@cobbk12.org
mailto:Jennifer.west@cobbk12.org

